	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
l 2	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 42, Section 10.900, Line 37, by
3 4 5	Inserting immediately after the word support ", provided ten percent (10%) flexibility is allowed between personal service and expense and equipment";
5 7 8	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 38, by deleting "8,089,591" and inserting "4,049,271";
))	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 39, by deleting "7,258,452" and inserting "9,262,286";
2	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.